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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

100 Metres Hurdles WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

100 Metres Haies FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    13:50

5 Kirsten BOLM GER 751 12.59 12.59
7 Perdita FELICIEN CAN 802 12.46 12.58
1 Michelle PERRY USA 793 12.43 12.43
3 Joanna HAYES USA 764 12.37 12.47
2 Brigitte FOSTER-HYLTON JAM 745 12.45 12.60
4 Delloreen ENNIS-LONDON JAM 756 12.51 12.60
6 Susanna KALLUR SWE 817 12.65 12.65
8 Glory ALOZIE ESP 778 12.44 12.71

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

12.21WR Yordanka DONKOVA BUL 26 Stara Zagora20 Aug 1988
12.45CR Gail DEVERS USA 36 Monaco14 Sep 2003
12.43WL Michelle PERRY USA 26 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Yordanka DONKOVA 20 Aug 8812.21 BUL
Ginka ZAGORCHEVA 8 Aug 8712.25 BUL
Ludmila ENGQUIST 6 Jun 9212.26 RUS
Gail DEVERS 23 Jul 0012.33 USA
Grazyna RABSZTYN 13 Jun 8012.36 POL
Joanna HAYES 24 Aug 0412.37 USA
Vera KOMISOVA 5 Aug 8012.39 URS
Natalya GRIGORYEVA 11 Jul 9112.39 UKR
Bettine JAHN 8 Jun 8312.42 GDR
Anjanette KIRKLAND 11 Aug 0112.42 USA

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Michelle PERRY12.43 USA 26 Jun
Joanna HAYES12.47 USA 11 Jun
Anjanette KIRKLAND12.57 USA 8 Jul
Perdita FELICIEN12.58 CAN 4 Jun
Kirsten BOLM12.59 GER 22 Jul
Brigitte FOSTER-HYLTON12.60 JAM 26 Jun
Delloreen ENNIS-LONDON12.60 JAM 26 Jun
Virginia POWELL12.61 USA 26 Jun
Susanna KALLUR12.65 SWE 29 May
Linda FERGA-KHODADIN12.66 FRA 15 Jul
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